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Final Results
PCC Matchen før Nordisk
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PCC Matchen før Nordisk - Results

PCC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 767.8789 14. Kjetil Edvardsen PCC S U NOR madmax

2 96.34 739.7597 20. Tore Haugli PCC - U NOR thaugli

3 90.89 697.9352 56. Thomas Nordvi PCC - U NOR tnor

4 90.74 696.7894 16. Kenneth Salen PCC - U NOR kenny

5 89.51 687.3568 7. Jens Berentzen PCC - U NOR berentz

6 89.46 686.9308 38. Andreas Lebesby PCC - U NOR generalhaiby

7 87.75 673.8109 1. Christopher Thorstensen PCC - U NOR klatrechris

8 87.15 669.2141 50. Per Arne Nilsen PCC S U NOR sting

9 85.36 655.4781 35. Markus Alvestad PCC - U NOR maxks

10 85.00 652.6894 17. Richard Solberg PCC - U NOR carburetti

11 84.59 649.5440 59. Anders Røine PCC - U NOR andersr

12 83.67 642.4645
22. Andreas Vågsnes

Sælsbråten
PCC - U NOR thumbsup

13 83.09 638.0091 54. Anders Nerheim PCC - M NOR magicmike

14 82.37 632.5213 19. Henrik Neegaard PCC - U NOR neegaard

15 82.36 632.4519 44. Henrik Kjølner PCC S U NOR

16 82.13 630.6249 10. Ronny Røise PCC S U NOR bigwolf

17 81.75 627.7199 24. Atle Rønning PCC - U NOR ishoot

18 81.46 625.5087 32. Jonathan Kennedy PCC S U NOR kellen

19 78.56 603.2180 29. Morten Melvær-Nielsen PCC S U NOR sparky65

20 78.50 602.7876 6. Tony Raffelsen PCC - U NOR giraffen

21 77.90 598.1466 28. Tony Renstrom PCC - U NOR montana

22 77.52 595.2919 9. Dennis Andersen PCC - U NOR slowalpha

23 75.34 578.5174 11. Tommy Vang PCC - U NOR

24 75.00 575.9102 42. Jan Egil Jansberg PCC - U NOR dexter

25 74.84 574.6895 5. Rune Vikeby PCC SS U NOR fastwheel

26 73.37 563.3968 8. Geir Herdal PCC S B NOR geiros

27 72.20 554.4238 3. Glen Hylander PCC - U NOR ghylander

28 71.24 547.0459 40. Sonny Roos PCC - U NOR pri3st

29 71.03 545.4619 30. Steinar Gulichsen PCC - U NOR sgulichsen

30 69.47 533.4549 37. Hanne Øby PCC L U NOR

31 68.26 524.1693 39. Bjørn Hunn PCC - U NOR bjorn

32 66.76 512.6304 18. Øystein Rambøl PCC S U NOR oysteinr

33 65.08 499.7265 23. Rolf Meum PCC SS C NOR spitfire18

34 64.13 492.4526 61. Jostein Berntsen PCC - U NOR dartvidar

35 64.13 492.4430 25. Jostein Hassel PCC S U NOR soldierboy

36 64.05 491.8510 60. Jørn Aasland PCC - U NOR jornaa

37 62.76 481.9432 34. Øyvind Michalsen PCC - U NOR titus
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

38 62.42 479.3244 36. Espen Mo PCC - U NOR

39 62.31 478.4621 43. Siri Larson PCC L U NOR buffy

40 61.92 475.4904 62. Roger Jensen PCC S U NOR murphy

41 60.09 461.4228 53. Kai Smedstuen PCC S U NOR steelhunter

42 60.09 461.4070 49. Tom Jensen PCC S U NOR derreck

43 59.44 456.4599 55. Anne Kristine Hardaway PCC L U NOR hardaway

44 59.28 455.1891 57. Henry Shetlar PCC - U USA

45 59.24 454.8831 47. Kenneth Jordan PCC S U NOR nuffe666

46 57.86 444.3206 26. Are Thobias Tysnes PCC - U NOR atnt

47 53.07 407.4938 58. Erik Magnus Ekjord PCC - U NOR emekjord

48 50.09 384.6388 63. Nicolas Kvedalen PCC - U NOR darrigo
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PCC Matchen før Nordisk - Results

PCC SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 767.8789 14. Kjetil Edvardsen PCC S U NOR madmax

2 87.15 669.2141 50. Per Arne Nilsen PCC S U NOR sting

3 82.36 632.4519 44. Henrik Kjølner PCC S U NOR

4 82.13 630.6249 10. Ronny Røise PCC S U NOR bigwolf

5 81.46 625.5087 32. Jonathan Kennedy PCC S U NOR kellen

6 78.56 603.2179 29. Morten Melvær-Nielsen PCC S U NOR sparky65

8 73.37 563.3967 8. Geir Herdal PCC S B NOR geiros

9 66.76 512.6304 18. Øystein Rambøl PCC S U NOR oysteinr

11 64.13 492.4430 25. Jostein Hassel PCC S U NOR soldierboy

12 61.92 475.4904 62. Roger Jensen PCC S U NOR murphy

13 60.09 461.4227 53. Kai Smedstuen PCC S U NOR steelhunter

14 60.09 461.4070 49. Tom Jensen PCC S U NOR derreck

15 59.24 454.8831 47. Kenneth Jordan PCC S U NOR nuffe666


